
Opioid Overdose Rescue & 

Prevention

9:30-11:30am (Part 1), 1:30-3:30pm 

(Part 2)

• Thursday, February 4

• Thursday, March 25

• Wednesday, May 12

• Tuesday, June 29

Analyzing the U.S. War on Drugs 

& Racist Drug Policies

9:30am-12:30pm 

• Wednesday, February 10

• Wednesday, March 31

• Thursday, May 20

Training Sessions

OPIOID 

OVERDOSE 

PREVENTION  

TRAINING PROJECT

2021 Virtual Open Trainings

Addressing Drug-Related Stigma 

& Bias

9:30am-12:30pm 

• Thursday, February 18

• Thursday, April 8

• Wednesday, May 26

Exploring Pathways of Recovery

9:30am-12:30pm 

• Thursday, February 25

• Thursday, April 15

• Thursday, June 3

PROJECT OF FUNDED BY

ASL interpretation and CART 

services available upon request.

https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJAscOGrqTgpE9WucdM1-tR7R-jZH4aYLyZd
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJUqdu-oqjsvGdC1IMxlS7nCj4LAgGm-gM6V
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJYpce6trD8jHNdXQfjO2XF2zOQ9B_xI5A_r
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMkcu6opzMsH9enqh0ZcYhpeEwRI5EgJqlO
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJYsdOispzguGdQK3PQUdk7JSf3zeEow5bQx
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMvcuytqD8sG9ZMMygrYkSNEYql6j-ewyIH
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwtdu6upjoqG90VksQWgmzZCHXmnbKt5kGs
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJAuf-itpj8qGNftM78aq1B9bGb-w-eRiyn5
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJAoc-Gqrz0tG9RB26831ykOgIW33RLY-5NX
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJcpdO-prTwvHdy8lxaFBdT8rJ1RPo3I6S7k
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJItd-qgpj8rGdL7ZdqyupCnnAiPpJxbW0qv
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJckdOmupz0vHdGndxWTJKV1AhYZAqz7W4od
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJcsdOCspzMtG90__coG_0atOIRwxd3llP2q


Training Sessions

Working with People Who 

Use Stimulants

9:30am-12:30pm 

• Tuesday, March 2

• Wednesday, April 21

• Wednesday, June 9

Best Supervisory Practices: 

Working through Incidents & 

Crises

9:30am-11:30am 

• Thursday, March 11

• Thursday, April 29

• Tuesday, June 15

Secondary Trauma

9:30am-12:00pm 

• Wednesday, March 17

• Thursday, May 6

• Tuesday, June 22

FEBRUARY

Opioid Overdose Rescue & Prevention 

Thurs, Feb. 4, 9:30am-11:30am (Part 1)

1:30-3:30pm (Part 2)

Analyzing the U.S. War on Drugs & 

Racist Drug Policies

Wed, Feb. 10, 9:30am-12:30pm

Addressing Drug-Related Stigma & Bias

Thurs, Feb. 18, 9:30am-12:30pm

Exploring Pathways of Recovery

Thurs, Feb. 25, 9:30am-12:30pm

MARCH

Working with People Who Use Stimulants

Tues, Mar. 2, 9:30am-12:30pm

Best Supervisory Practices: Working 

through Incidents & Crises

Thurs, Mar. 11, 9:30am-11:30am

Secondary Trauma

Wed, Mar. 17, 9:30am-12:00pm

Opioid Overdose Rescue & Prevention

Thurs, Mar. 25, 9:30am-11:30am (Part 1)

1:30-3:30pm (Part 2)

Analyzing the U.S. War on Drugs & 

Racist Drug Policies

Wed, Mar. 31, 9:30am-12:30pm

2021 Training Calendar
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https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJIpcuCrpj4rGNZf_T-fgXwnuSNZuPeDjRPi
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJErfuGqpzgtGdB8pxDpVuo_8FIgLpo_HqMh
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJUvcuCvqjgoGNO_i4Bv8fPDdeoCCRK8XNZq
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMpdOuorzMrE9ZGAV1QLbfp1clIxn4q2rhD
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwkdu6hqj0tE92YpQwlufgWNKN9d5KxYEqk
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ0tceuhqT8jGNMkdy0kZYKO7RqQSY7PwC8a
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJAkcu-orzojHdD2cZ_y1tvq5I4qb4JLEsEV
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJAtfuyopzgjG9WfxnPw0-2FIwBG9M05p2pR
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ0ldemrrj4sE9YwwiiUZEg_I-urSJiUxEeq
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJAscOGrqTgpE9WucdM1-tR7R-jZH4aYLyZd
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJAscOGrqTgpE9WucdM1-tR7R-jZH4aYLyZd
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJYsdOispzguGdQK3PQUdk7JSf3zeEow5bQx
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJAuf-itpj8qGNftM78aq1B9bGb-w-eRiyn5
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJItd-qgpj8rGdL7ZdqyupCnnAiPpJxbW0qv
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJIpcuCrpj4rGNZf_T-fgXwnuSNZuPeDjRPi
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMpdOuorzMrE9ZGAV1QLbfp1clIxn4q2rhD
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJAkcu-orzojHdD2cZ_y1tvq5I4qb4JLEsEV
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJUqdu-oqjsvGdC1IMxlS7nCj4LAgGm-gM6V
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJUqdu-oqjsvGdC1IMxlS7nCj4LAgGm-gM6V
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMvcuytqD8sG9ZMMygrYkSNEYql6j-ewyIH
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PROJECT OF FUNDED BY

ASL interpretation and CART 

services available upon request.

JUNE 2021

Addressing Drug-Related Stigma & Bias

Thurs, June 3, 9:30am-12:30pm

Working with People Who Use Stimulants

Wed, June 9, 9:30am-12:30pm

Best Supervisory Practices: Working 

through Incidents & Crises

Tues, June 15, 9:30am-11:30am

Secondary Trauma

Tues, June 22, 9:30am-12:00pm

Opioid Overdose Rescue & Prevention

Tues, June 29, 9:30am-11:30am (Part 1)

1:30-3:30pm (Part 2)

2021 Training Calendar (Continued)
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APRIL 2021

Addressing Drug-Related Stigma & Bias

Thurs, Apr. 8, 9:30am-12:30pm

Exploring Pathways of Recovery

Thurs, Apr. 15, 9:30am-12:30pm

Working with People Who Use Stimulants

Wed, Apr. 21, 9:30am-12:30pm

Best Supervisory Practices: Working 

through Incidents & Crises

Thurs, Apr. 29, 9:30am-11:30am

MAY 2021

Secondary Trauma

Thurs, May 6, 9:30am-12:00pm

Opioid Overdose Rescue & Prevention

Wed, May 12, 9:30am-11:30am (Part 1)

1:30-3:30pm (Part 2)

Analyzing the U.S. War on Drugs & 

Racist Drug Policies

Thurs, May 20, 9:30am-12:30pm

Addressing Drug-Related Stigma & Bias

Wed, May 26, 9:30am-12:30pm

To learn more or 

schedule a training for 

your staff, email 

Michael Leonard at 

mleonard@hria.org or 

call 617.279.2249.

https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJcsdOCspzMtG90__coG_0atOIRwxd3llP2q
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJUvcuCvqjgoGNO_i4Bv8fPDdeoCCRK8XNZq
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ0tceuhqT8jGNMkdy0kZYKO7RqQSY7PwC8a
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ0ldemrrj4sE9YwwiiUZEg_I-urSJiUxEeq
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMkcu6opzMsH9enqh0ZcYhpeEwRI5EgJqlO
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMkcu6opzMsH9enqh0ZcYhpeEwRI5EgJqlO
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJAoc-Gqrz0tG9RB26831ykOgIW33RLY-5NX
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJckdOmupz0vHdGndxWTJKV1AhYZAqz7W4od
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJErfuGqpzgtGdB8pxDpVuo_8FIgLpo_HqMh
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwkdu6hqj0tE92YpQwlufgWNKN9d5KxYEqk
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJAtfuyopzgjG9WfxnPw0-2FIwBG9M05p2pR
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJYpce6trD8jHNdXQfjO2XF2zOQ9B_xI5A_r
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJYpce6trD8jHNdXQfjO2XF2zOQ9B_xI5A_r
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwtdu6upjoqG90VksQWgmzZCHXmnbKt5kGs
https://hria.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJcpdO-prTwvHdy8lxaFBdT8rJ1RPo3I6S7k
mailto:mleonard@hria.org

